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4/110/2024| Fri | & " tarage 4:27 |5:43|11:43 | 3:04 | 5:44 |6:52
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9/10/2024 Wed | 0 s | SN iAo AShHgIMASMIMAUSWIA:BNSN | 4:27 5:43 111:41 |3:03 | 5:40 | 6:49
10/10/2024 | Thu §ﬁm%mn§f§§ﬁﬁﬂiMﬁ 4:27 |5:43 11:41 | 3:02 | 5:40 |6:49
11/10/2024| Fri GhugInAnmI 4:27 |5:43 11:41 | 3:02 | 5:39 |6:48
12/10/2024  sat 4:27 5:4311:41 | 3:02 | 5:38 |6:48

13/10/2024 | Sun | & 4:27 |5:44 |11:40 |3:02 | 5:38 |6:47
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20/10/2024 Sun | #§ & 4:28 |5:45 11:39 |3:00 | 5:34 |6:43
21/10/2024 Mon ° 4:28 |5:45 |11:39 | 3:00 | 5:33 |6:43
|22/10/2024 Tue | HY o 4:28 |5:45 |11:39 |3:00 | 5:33 |6:43
23/10/2024 Wed | ) : &sé&seﬁp&sémmﬁgmémeé?&s 4:28 |5:46 |11:39 | 2:59 | 5:32 |6:42
24/10/2024 Thu 8 Ghap I A 4:29 |5:46 [11:39 | 2:59 |5:32 |6:42
25/10/2024 Fri | & s iagaigumuRRAAuREHTESAME |4:29 5:46 [11:38 |2:59 |5:31 |6:41
26/10/2024  Sat i | pnniepaniagiamann itefafmn St mindia) 420 |5:46 11:38 | 2:59 5:31 |6:41
27/10/2024  Sun ENIRNIANATSIURRAANIANHG /IS | 4:29 |5:47 |11:38 | 2:59 |5:30 |6:41
28/10/2024 Mon 4:29 |5:47 |11:38 | 2:58 |5:30 |6:40
29/10/2024 Tue QR RRBERSE BRI DSBS ERERBIERSA | 4:20 5:47 |11:38 | 2:58 | 5:30 | 6:40
30/10/2024 Wed | 1§ o EhEpuRnnIANgs 4:30 |5:48 11:38 | 2:58 |5:29 |6:40
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9/6/2025 Mon 9 Hari Tasyrik2 52,830 pgo | 3:58 |5:24 | 11:54 |3:19 |6:24
10/6/2025 Tue #a | Hari Tasyrik3 3:59 |5:24 | 11:54 |3:19 |6:24
11/6/2025\Wed |  §) [7/’6)§ﬁﬁqf§mn§vummi faniang 3:59 |5:25 | 11:54 |3:19 | 6:24
12/6/2025| Thu ) EnfiannAlsMIURIRSANUAYAYT  |3:59 |5:25 | 11:54 |3:20 |6:24
13/6/2025| Fri j ) Fheumuy(gianiang 3:59 15:25 | 11:55 | 3:20 |6:25
14/6/2025| Sat f ghismiviganny faniang 3:59 |5:25 | 11:55 |3:20 |6:25
15/6/2025 Sun au§om ﬁgmngzﬁmmgmz?um 3:59 |5:25 | 11:55 | 3:20 |6:25
16/6/2025 |Mon 3:59 |5:25 | 11:55 |3:21 |6:26
17/6/2025| Tue 3:59 |5:25 | 11:55 |3:21 |6:26
18/6/2025 Wed | 1) fiehEsiiepsepssmaRTInOnReREvEnsEng | 3:50 (5:26 | 11:56 | 3:21 |6:26
19/6/2025 Thu & 4:00 |5:26 | 11:56 |3:22 | 6:26
20/6/2025| Fri | & 4:00 |5:26 | 11:56 |3:22 |6:27
21/6/2025 Sat ] 4:00 |5:26 | 11:56 | 3:22 |6:27
22/6/2025  Sun 9 “ 4:00 5:26 | 11:56 |3:22 |6:27
23/6/2025 Mon o : 4:00 |5:27 | 11557 |3:22 |6:27
24/6/2025 Tue 4:01 |5:27 | 11:57 |3:23 |6:27
25/6/2025 Wed | 0 : 401527 | 11557 3:23 |6:28
26/6/2025 Thu & o St iiewonl 4:01 |5:27 | 11:57 13:23 |6:28
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hagpiifnsinig pemcalsthe iogpeline fh SsS8m9 suaPiw semisnsfSulsgifogsns



